GENERAL INFORMATION
PE102
Low Flow Magmeter
The PE102 magmeter is designed for low-flow chemical in-
jection or difficult-to-meter applications with pulsating meter-
ing pumps in 3/4” to 1/4” pipe/tube. The housing is made of
sturdy splashproof HDPE plastic.
With no moving parts, the PE102 can handle fluids contain-

(P) 253.872.0284 • (F) 253.872.0285 • 1.800.975.8153 • www.seametrics.com LT-65650289-042811
4/28/2011
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
MODEL	 SIZE	 CABLE	 FITTINGS
3/4” = -075
3/8” = -038
PE102
Low Flow Magmeter
PE102
PE102
CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER
Rate and Total Indicator = FT420
Batch Flow Processor = FT520
6 meter cable with
8-pin female circular
connector = 32363
Required with FlareTek fittings:
-075:	 3/4” FlareTek tubing nut (2 req) = 32128
	 Flare tool, 3/4” fitting = 32129
-038:	 3/8” FlareTek tubing nut (2 req) = 32749
	 Flare tool, 3/8” fitting = 32750
Order cable separately from
Accessories below or use an
outside vendor.
Required with NPT adapters
(must choose adapter PLUS O-ring material):
-075:	 3/4” MNPT adapter, PVC (2 req) = 32050
	 3/4” MNPT adapter, PVDF (2 req) = 32064
	 1/2” MNPT adapter, PVC (2 req) = 32315
	 1/2” MNPT adapter, PVDF (2 req) = 32314
	 O-ring, EPDM (2 required) = 31462
	 O-ring, Viton (2 required) = 32135
-038:	 3/8” MNPT adapter, PVC (2 req) = 32728
	 3/8” MNPT adapter, PVDF (2 req) = 32729
	 1/4” MNPT adapter, PVC (2 req) = 32746
	 1/4” MNPT adapter, PVDF (2 req) = 32747
	 O-ring, EPDM (2 required) = 32741
	 O-ring, Viton (2 required) = 32742
Meter comes standard
with FlareTek fittings.
NPT Adapters can be
added. See below to choose
Accessories required with your